Data sheet 3SF1314-1SJ11-1BA1
safety position switch with tumbler, locking force 2600 N, 5 directions of
approaches, metal enclosure, M12 plug, ASIsafe integrated, channel 1=actuator 1
NC, channel 2=magnet 1 NC, spring-locked, emergency release of guard locking at
rear and auxiliary release on front, magnet voltage 24 V AC/DC; no additional 24 V
supply required. monitoring actuator 2 NC/1 NO, monitoring magnet 2 NC/1 NO,
the matching separate actuator 3SE5000-0AV0./-0AW5. must be ordered
separately.
product brand name SIRIUS
product designation Mechanical safety switches
design of the product with separate actuator and with tumbler
product type designation 3SF13
manufacturer's article number of the optional actuators 3SE5000-0AV01 standard actuator, 3SE5000-0AV02 actuator with vertical
mounting, 3SE5000-0AV03 actuator with transverse mounting, 3SE5000-
0AV04 radius actuator left, 3SE5000-0AV05 universal actuator, 3SE5000-
0AV06 radius actuator right, 3SE5000-0AV07 heavy duty actuator
suitability for use safety switch Yes
General technical data
product function positive opening Yes
locking force 2 600 N